
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:09:49.120 1 1:34.302 90.475 42 98 19

13:11:25.836 2 1:36.716 88.217 41 101 19

13:13:02.320 3 1:36.484 88.429 41 100 19

13:14:36.799 4 1:34.479 90.306 40 100 19

13:16:10.071 5 1:33.272 91.474 39 97 19

L3-31 - JEFFREY WHITMER -
13:07:09.979 1 1:38.678 86.463 44 89 19

13:08:48.868 2 1:38.889 86.279 35 85 19

13:10:31.886 3 1:43.018 82.820 36 87 19

L3-21 - JOHN BUTLER -
13:07:18.396 1 1:45.247 81.066 50 110 19

13:08:57.944 2 1:39.548 85.707 49 109 19

13:10:36.831 3 1:38.887 86.280 50 109 19

13:12:17.430 4 1:40.599 84.812 52 108 19

13:17:05.386 5 4:47.956 29.630 51 111 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
13:06:42.892 1 1:39.446 85.795 37 82 19

13:08:36.624 2 1:53.732 75.018 13 72 19

13:10:18.905 3 1:42.281 83.417 19 79 19

13:12:01.937 4 1:43.032 82.809 29 71 19

13:13:41.236 5 1:39.299 85.922 19 76 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:07:36.999 1 1:42.822 82.978 33 89 19

13:09:18.434 2 1:41.435 84.113 34 87 19

13:11:02.096 3 1:43.662 82.306 32 94 19

13:12:41.638 4 1:39.542 85.713 33 90 19

13:14:23.528 5 1:41.890 83.737 33 89 19

13:16:03.630 6 1:40.102 85.233 30 88 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
13:06:38.183 1 1:42.720 83.061 88 114 19

13:08:18.578 2 1:40.395 84.984 81 114 19

L3-26 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:07:09.788 1 1:41.114 84.380 15 77 19

13:08:50.252 2 1:40.464 84.926 47 85 19

13:12:37.823 3 3:47.571 37.492 47 90 19

L3-28 - ZAIYI WANG -
13:09:46.270 1 1:42.697 83.079 43 99 19

13:11:29.182 2 1:42.912 82.906 51 101 19

13:13:11.525 3 1:42.343 83.367 54 101 19

13:14:54.856 4 1:43.331 82.570 53 99 19

13:16:35.542 5 1:40.686 84.739 49 98 19

L3-14 - FREDERICK LEE -
13:09:14.947 1 1:41.697 83.896 45 106 19

13:10:55.738 2 1:40.791 84.650 44 107 19

13:12:37.643 3 1:41.905 83.725 47 105 19

13:14:19.278 4 1:41.635 83.947 46 104 19

13:16:00.774 5 1:41.496 84.062 44 104 19

L2-03 - A & A -
13:06:52.464 1 1:43.444 82.479 59 118 19

13:08:36.299 2 1:43.835 82.169 53 115 19

13:10:17.331 3 1:41.032 84.448 54 120 19

13:11:59.528 4 1:42.197 83.486 56 115 19

L3-30 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:09:40.003 1 1:41.552 84.016 73 115 19

13:11:22.170 2 1:42.167 83.510 69 111 19

13:13:04.779 3 1:42.609 83.151 69 113 19

13:14:47.653 4 1:42.874 82.936 74 112 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:07:19.133 1 1:46.418 80.174 50 86 19

13:09:04.909 2 1:45.776 80.661 46 86 19



13:10:50.948 3 1:46.039 80.461 50 85 19

13:12:36.107 4 1:45.159 81.134 49 88 19

13:14:18.291 5 1:42.184 83.496 49 87 19

13:16:00.456 6 1:42.165 83.512 48 87 19

13:17:42.162 7 1:41.706 83.889 53 94 19

L3-12 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
13:07:20.783 1 1:57.946 72.338 72 109 19

13:09:04.513 2 1:43.730 82.252 70 110 19

13:10:48.652 3 1:44.139 81.929 68 110 19

13:12:30.477 4 1:41.825 83.791 72 110 19

L3-39 - DEREK DOWNEY -
13:12:55.615 1 1:43.135 82.727 91 117 19

13:14:37.656 2 1:42.041 83.613 91 115 19

13:16:19.616 3 1:41.960 83.680 93 116 19

13:24:46.707 4 8:27.091 16.825 84 117 19

L3-25 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
13:12:16.402 1 1:44.678 81.507 69 113 19

13:13:59.513 2 1:43.111 82.746 69 113 19

13:15:42.114 3 1:42.601 83.157 73 115 19

13:17:25.430 4 1:43.316 82.582 75 112 19

L3-33 - JAMES FURDERER -
13:15:41.912 1 1:43.403 82.512 75 109 19

13:17:26.343 2 1:44.431 81.700 73 108 19

L2-02 - ALI ABUDEBEI -
13:06:54.576 1 1:43.788 82.206 82 112 19

13:08:38.845 2 1:44.269 81.827 79 112 19

13:10:23.840 3 1:44.995 81.261 78 113 19

13:12:09.930 4 1:46.090 80.422 80 112 19

13:13:56.604 5 1:46.674 79.982 78 109 19

L3-16 - GRANT BERGFELD -
13:07:09.732 1 1:46.531 80.089 38 110 19

13:08:53.897 2 1:44.165 81.909 53 113 19

13:10:38.593 3 1:44.696 81.493 59 112 19

13:12:23.674 4 1:45.081 81.195 61 111 19

13:14:07.901 5 1:44.227 81.860 54 113 19

L2-14 - SHAWN PARK -
13:07:58.859 1 1:47.739 79.191 47 96 19

13:09:44.165 2 1:45.306 81.021 36 90 19

13:11:32.657 3 1:48.492 78.642 52 95 19

13:13:17.893 4 1:45.236 81.075 46 96 19

13:15:02.125 5 1:44.232 81.856 50 93 19

L3-10 - MITCHELL HALL -
13:14:49.180 1 1:44.823 81.394 49 100 19

13:16:33.456 2 1:44.276 81.821 49 94 19

L3-38 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:06:40.821 1 1:45.652 80.756 41 81 19

13:08:25.415 2 1:44.594 81.573 34 81 19

13:10:13.610 3 1:48.195 78.858 43 83 19

13:12:02.423 4 1:48.813 78.410 49 85 19

13:13:51.793 5 1:49.370 78.010 34 82 19

L3-49 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
13:07:25.834 1 1:45.003 81.255 71 104 19

13:09:10.594 2 1:44.760 81.443 68 103 19

L3-17 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
13:07:18.927 1 1:47.075 79.682 62 109 19

13:09:03.925 2 1:44.998 81.259 61 108 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
13:25:02.901 1 1:45.195 81.107 46 85 19

L2-40 - RAYMOND VANCE -
13:24:51.975 1 1:45.205 81.099 62 106 19

L3-27 - TONY TSAI -
13:07:18.536 1 1:46.914 79.802 75 102 19

13:09:03.760 2 1:45.224 81.084 69 102 19

13:10:50.377 3 1:46.617 80.025 64 103 19

L2-20 - ANTHONY MCCORD -



13:06:48.006 1 1:46.936 79.786 63 114 19

13:08:36.354 2 1:48.348 78.746 70 110 19

13:10:22.950 3 1:46.596 80.041 72 112 19

13:12:09.328 4 1:46.378 80.205 72 111 19

13:13:58.131 5 1:48.803 78.417 70 110 19

L3-35 - CHARLES SHEETS -
13:12:01.555 1 1:49.088 78.212 74 102 19

13:13:48.724 2 1:47.169 79.613 72 106 19

13:15:35.658 3 1:46.934 79.788 70 109 19

L2-07 - RYAN WOLF -
13:24:48.346 1 1:51.315 76.647 12 75 19

L2-19 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:24:40.609 1 1:51.344 76.627 69 112 19

L2-10 - JON-ERIK KIYOHARA -
13:24:06.187 1 1:51.353 76.621 33 62 19

L2-18 - LUIS MONTOYA -
13:24:34.151 1 1:56.515 73.227 26 73 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:24:51.597 1 1:59.121 71.625 65 65 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
13:24:49.854 1 1:59.326 71.502 34 69 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:24:52.408 1 1:59.703 71.276 58 73 19
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